
TRANSMAROC 2024

DEBUTANTS

CLASSEMENT  ETAPE 5

06/11/2024

1 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 9 5 8 4 60 0 0 0 86

2 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 40 20 23 21 68 0 0 0 172 86 86

3 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 28 23 33 12 144 0 0 0 240 68 154

4 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 21 31 179 25 128 0 0 0 384 144 298

5 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 137 59 21 5 262 0 0 0 484 100 398

6 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 26 22 23 18 447 0 0 0 536 52 450

7 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 605 26 11 26 93 0 0 0 761 225 675

8 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 262 149 59 29 467 4 0 0 970 209 884

9 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 108 498 97 58 445 5 0 0 1211 241 1125

10 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 584 214 309 226 359 0 0 0 1692 481 1606

11 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle Débutant 186 163 167 40 1440 1 0 0 1997 305 1911

12 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 522 865 491 56 274 12 0 0 2220 223 2134

13 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 1620 1440 1800 1080 1440 0 0 0 3600 1380 3514
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